1×9 1250Mbps SC Bi-directional Transceiver
CB58F5-11-13(-T)                  Product Data sheet                                 VER0.1/9-9-2008
Transwan Proprietary and Confidential, Do not Copy or Distribute
                         Page 1 of 6
Features
 Transceiver unit with independent
 1310nm FP Laser diode transmitter
 1490nm InGaAs PIN photodiode receiver

Transwan Proprietary and Confidential, Do not Copy or Distribute
                         Page 6 of 6
Ordering Information
 C  B   □  □    □  □  -  □  □  -   □   □  (-□)
Operate
voltage：
3： 3.3V
5： 5V
LD/PD type：
F：FP/PIN
D：DFB/PIN
Data Rate：
2：52M
3：155M
4：622M
5：1.25G
Un-symmetry
Rate:
F：1.25G/155M
Output Power
Operating
Tempe Range：
1：0～70℃
2：-40～85℃
Logic Level：
1：PECLSignle/PECLSD
2：PECLSignle/TTLSD
3：TTLSignle/TTL SD
Connector
 Type：
1：FC/PC
2：FC/APC
3：SC/PC
4：SC/APC
5：LC/PC
6：ST/PC
Note:
P: with pigtail
T: Middle Output
connector
 wavelength：
1：1310nm/1310nm
2：1550nm/1550nm
3：1310nm/1550nm
4：1490nm/1310nm
5：1550nm/1310nm
6：1490nm/1550nm
7：1550nm/1490nm
8：1310nm/1490nm